
8:24 am Sun 19 May, 24 Media Center Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 10/12/2017 7:00 pm Girls Water Polo Boosters Media Center/Library
Tue 10/17/2017 7:00 am Picture MakeUp Day HOME

Media Center/Library
Wed 10/18/2017 3:30 pm Wednesday "Saturday School" Media Center/Library
Mon 10/23/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 10/24/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 10/24/2017 6:30 pm Financial Aid Workshop Media Center/Library

HOME
Wed 10/25/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 10/26/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 10/30/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Mon 10/30/2017 6:30 pm PTSA Media Center/Library
Tue 10/31/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 11/01/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Wed 11/01/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 11/02/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Thu 11/02/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Fri 11/03/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Mon 11/06/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 11/06/2017 6:00 pm Parent University Media Center/Library

Rm. 101
HOME

Tue 11/07/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Tue 11/07/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 11/07/2017 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Boosters Media Center/Library
Wed 11/08/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Wed 11/08/2017 3:00 pm District College and Career Fair Cafeteria

Faculty Dining Room
Gym - Entire
Media Center/Library
Rm. 134
Rm. 138
Rm. 307
Rm. 309
Room 310
HOME
Rm. 136

Wed 11/08/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
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Thu 11/09/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Thu 11/09/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 11/09/2017 7:00 pm Girls Water Polo Boosters Media Center/Library
Mon 11/13/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Mon 11/13/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 11/13/2017 6:00 pm Baron Academic Foundation Meeting Media Center/Library
Tue 11/14/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Tue 11/14/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 11/14/2017 7:00 pm Softball Booster Meeting Media Center/Library
Wed 11/15/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 11/15/2017 7:00 pm Girls Volleyball Booster Meeting Media Center/Library
Thu 11/16/2017 2:00 pm Concussion Testing Media Center/Library
Thu 11/16/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 11/16/2017 7:00 pm Boys Basketball Booster Meeting Media Center/Library
Mon 11/20/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 11/21/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 11/22/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 11/23/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 11/27/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 11/27/2017 7:00 pm PTSA Media Center/Library
Tue 11/28/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 11/29/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 11/30/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 12/04/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 12/05/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 12/05/2017 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Boosters Media Center/Library
Wed 12/06/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 12/07/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 12/11/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 12/12/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 12/12/2017 5:00 pm Swim Team Registration Media Center/Library
Wed 12/13/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 12/14/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 12/18/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 12/19/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 12/20/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 12/21/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 12/25/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
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Tue 12/26/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 12/27/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 12/28/2017 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 01/01/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 01/02/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 01/03/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 01/04/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 01/08/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 01/08/2018 6:00 pm Baron Academic Foundation Meeting Media Center/Library
Tue 01/09/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 01/09/2018 7:30 pm Girls Soccer Boosters Media Center/Library
Wed 01/10/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 01/10/2018 7:00 pm Girls Volleyball Boosters Media Center/Library
Thu 01/11/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 01/15/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 01/16/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 01/16/2018 7:00 pm Boys Volleyball Boosters Media Center/Library
Wed 01/17/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 01/18/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 01/22/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 01/23/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 01/23/2018 7:00 pm Financial Aid Discussion (PTSA) Media Center/Library
Tue 01/23/2018 7:00 pm PTSA Media Center/Library
Wed 01/24/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 01/24/2018 7:00 pm Baron Aquatics Boosters Media Center/Library
Thu 01/25/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 01/29/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 01/30/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 01/31/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 02/01/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 02/05/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 02/05/2018 6:00 pm Baron Academic Foundation Meeting Media Center/Library
Tue 02/06/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 02/06/2018 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Boosters Media Center/Library
Wed 02/07/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 02/07/2018 7:00 pm Girls Volleyball Booster Meeting Media Center/Library
Thu 02/08/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 02/08/2018 6:30 pm Softball Boosters Media Center/Library
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Mon 02/12/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 02/13/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 02/13/2018 5:00 pm FAFSA Application Workshop Media Center/Library
Wed 02/14/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 02/15/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 02/15/2018 6:00 pm Spring Coaches Meeting Media Center/Library
Mon 02/19/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 02/20/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 02/20/2018 7:00 pm Baron Aquatics Boosters Media Center/Library
Wed 02/21/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 02/21/2018 6:30 pm 2018 Student Advocacy Program Media Center/Library
Thu 02/22/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 02/26/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 02/27/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 02/28/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 03/01/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Fri 03/02/2018 8:00 am DAY OF DIALOGUE Cafeteria

Gym - Entire
Media Center/Library
HOME

Mon 03/05/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 03/05/2018 6:00 pm Baron Academic Foundation Meeting Media Center/Library
Tue 03/06/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 03/06/2018 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Boosters Media Center/Library
Wed 03/07/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 03/08/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 03/12/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 03/13/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 03/14/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 03/14/2018 7:00 pm Softball Boosters Media Center/Library
Thu 03/15/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 03/19/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 03/19/2018 7:00 pm PTSA Media Center/Library
Tue 03/20/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 03/21/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 03/21/2018 7:00 pm Baron Aquatics Boosters Media Center/Library
Thu 03/22/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Mon 03/26/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
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Mon 03/26/2018 7:00 pm Scholarships & Grants (PTSA) Media Center/Library
Tue 03/27/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Tue 03/27/2018 7:00 pm Scholarships & Grants (PTSA) Media Center/Library
Wed 03/28/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Wed 03/28/2018 6:00 pm Baron Academic Foundation Media Center/Library
Wed 03/28/2018 7:00 pm Scholarships & Grants (PTSA) Media Center/Library
Thu 03/29/2018 3:30 pm Homework Club Media Center/Library
Thu 03/29/2018 5:00 pm STEM Trip Meeting Media Center/Library


